ELECTRIC LOCKS/ POWERMAG25 - Narrow Style Shearlock
Product description
Datasheet
Unit B1 Knaves Beech Business Centre,
Davies Way, Loudwater,
High Wycombe HP10 9QR
+44 (0) 1628 531300
Key features
The POWERMAG is a compact self-aligning
shearlock suitable for swing through doors
(double action) and standard swing doors
(single action).
The construction of the POWERMAG makes
it suitable for narrow style aluminium and
wooden doors - only 25mm wide and
utilising its patented self-aligning steel bars,
a holding force of 800kg in the shear
position is available.
A varistor is built into the electronics to
eliminate back EMF and protect sensitive
control devices such as keypads and access
control units.
• Fail safe narrow style shearlock
• Up to 800kg holding force
• Monitored as standard
• Flush mount (surface housing
available)
• Built-in electronic protection
Certification
DEEE
Certification
A
ll
th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
w
ith
in
 th
is
do
cu
m
en
t (
pi
ct
ur
es
, d
ra
w
in
g,
 fe
at
ur
es
, d
im
en
sio
ns
, s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
),
co
ul
d
be
 p
er
ce
pt
ib
ly
 d
iff
er
en
t a
nd
 c
an
 b
e
ch
an
ge
d
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
- M
ar
ch
 2
02
0
- C
D
V
I_
PO
W
ER
M
A
G
25
_D
S_
03
_E
N
_A
4_
C
-25°C to 70°C
10
WARRANTY
YEAR
Voltage: 12 to 24Vdc
Max current: @12Vdc = 480mA,
		        @24Vdc = 240mA
Electrical Specifications
Unit B1 Knaves Beech Business Centre,
Davies Way, Loudwater,
High Wycombe HP10 9QR
+44 (0) 1628 531300
A
ll
th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
w
ith
in
 th
is
do
cu
m
en
t (
pi
ct
ur
es
, d
ra
w
in
g,
 fe
at
ur
es
, d
im
en
sio
ns
, s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
),
co
ul
d
be
 p
er
ce
pt
ib
ly
 d
iff
er
en
t a
nd
 c
an
 b
e
ch
an
ge
d
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
- M
ar
ch
 2
02
0
- C
D
V
I_
PO
W
ER
M
A
G
25
_D
S_
03
_E
N
_A
4_
C
25 mm 25 mm
243 m
m
22 mm 33 mm
Holding force: Up to 800kg
Monitoring: NO/NC relay
Product Specifications
10
WARRANTY
YEAR